General information about company

Scrip code 513488

NSE Symbol

MSEI Symbol

ISIN INE387D01025

Name of the company

Shree Steel Wire Ropes Limited

Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-06-2021

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No







Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. Of SI;areholding 2 | Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. of Partly I\:lo‘ Of Total nos. af/uhof wotal no. | ¢lags of securities (IX)
Catero Category of | Nos. Of fully paid | paid-up fxnz:]I:rsl in shares held ?caslc:{:tsed as
BOY | shareholder | shareholders up equity | equity ying (VI) = No of Voting (XIV) Rights
(I Depository per SCRR, Total as a
an (1) shares | shares | o P VIV | D95y cvirn A, I
held (IV) | held | ReceiPts |y (VI As ] al % of
vy |OVD a % of as 35 | Total | (A+B+C)
( (A+B+C2) eg: X egy
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 12 977922 977922 29.53 977922 977922 12953
Group
(B) Public 3786 2333568 2333568 70.47 2333568 2333568 70.47
Non
(&) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
[(9))] underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 3798 3311490 3311490 100 3311490 3311490 | 100







Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

No. Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in
o, e .
No. of I?:r(] No. OF Total nos. ?:t:l fomof each class of securities {1X)
fully Y | shares shares :
Category & Name { Nos. Of aid u paid- underlying | held (VII) shares _ ) Total
Sr. of the shareholders | P2'¢ VP up ying - (calculated as | No of Voting (XIV) Rights %
equity .| Depository | = asa
Shareholders (I) | (I1T) equity : per SCRR, of
shares shares Receipts (IVyHV)+ 1957) (VIID) Total
. Lal
held (IV) held D vn Asa % of Slass eg: | Class Total V?)ting
) eg:
) (A+BHC2) 5y cights
A Table 11 - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
n Indian
(a) Individuals/Hindu | |, 487362 487362 {1472 487362 487362 | 14.72
undivided Family
(d) Any Other 1 490560 490560 | 14.81 490560 490560 | 14.81
(specify)
(S:i']T)‘"a' 12 977922 977922 |29.53 977922 977922 | 29.53
(2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter 12 977922 977922 2953 977922 977922 | 29.53
Group
(Ay=(A)
(1YHAX2)
B Table HII - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
)] Institutions
Financial
(63] Institutions/ 1 190 190 0.01 190 190 0.0t
Banks
Sub-Total
H 190 190 001 190 190 0.01
(B)(1)
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(a(i)) sharcholders 1 3595 1200936 1200936 |36.27 1200936 1200936 | 36.27
holding nominal
share capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal | 4 334444 334444 10.1 334444 334444 | 101
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
(© Any Other 76 797998 797998 {241 797998 797998 | 24.1
(specify)
(S;;r(-:;l;otal 3785 2333378 2333378 | 70.46 2333378 2333378| 70 46
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)y=(B) 3786 2333568 2333568 |70.47 2333568 2333568 70.47
(1y+(B)
(2)HBX3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+B+C2) 3798 3311490 3311490 100 3311490 3311490 | 100
Total 3798 3311490 3311490 | 100 3311490 33114901 100
(A+B+C)




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Shareholding , as a Number of
No. Of Shares | % assuming full | Number of Slhzfesd
Underlying conversion of Locked in pledged or
EO’dOf Shares | \1o, of Shares Outstanding convertible shares (XII) otherwise Number of
nderlying Underlyi . - encumbered | equity shares
. ying convertible securities ( as a ’
Sr. Outstanding o : I~ (Xnn held in
y utstanding | securities and | percentage of -
convertible Warrants (Xi) | No. Of diluted share dematerialized
securities (X) S 0 . 1tuted share Asa% Asa% | form (XIV)
Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= No. | of total | No. | of total
(a) VIDHX)Asa% | (2) |Shares |(a) |Shares
of (A+B+C2) held (b) held (b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 14.72 487362
(d) 14.81 490560
(Sl")b'T"“"' (A) 29.53 977922
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding of
Promoter and 2953 977922
Promoter
Group (Ay=(A)
(1HAX2)
B Table I11 - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1) Institutions
H 0.01 190
Sub-Total (B) 001 190
(1)
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i)) 36.27 757547
(a(ii)) 10.1 334444
(e) 24.1 768528
Sub-Total (B) 70.46 1860519
(3)
Total Public
Shareholding
70.47 1860709
(By=(B)(1)*+(B)
(21+(B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
)T°"“' (A+B+C2 100 2838631
Total (A+B+C ) 100 2838631




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No. 1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Name of the
Shareholders ()

Chandru
Ramchand
Chawla

Ashish
Lachman
Sajnani

Anil Lachman
Sajnani

Kirtee Anil
Sajnani

Aryan Anil
Sajnani

Anil Lachaman
Sajnani HUF

Lachman
Sajnani HUF

PAN (II)

ADPPC4370H

AETPA5773P

AAJPS8478D

ACTPB2821R

LACPS8632K

AAFHA3045N

AAAHLO553P

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

299280

79260

60735

31000

8887

1500

1500

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
(IVYHV)*+ (VD)

299280

79260

60735

31000

8887

1500

1500

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of

shares (calculated 904

as per SCRR,
1957} (VHI) As a
% of (A+B+(C2)

0.94

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

299280

79260

60735

31000

8887

1500

1500

Class eg:y

Total

299280

79260

60735

31000

8887

1500

1500

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

9.04

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDHXi)a) As a
% of (A+B+(2)

9.04

0.94

0.27

0.05

Number of Locked in shares (X1I)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherw:

ise encumbered (

X111y

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in

299280

79260

60735

31000

8887

1500

1500







Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

8

9

10

il

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Lachman Sobhraj
Sajnam

Minu Lachman
Sajnani

Vinod Chandru
Chawla

Kanishka Vinod
Chawla

Click here to go
back

PAN (II)

AAIPS3518B

AMEPS9868A

AABPC3100C

BQGPC3199F

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (TV)

1500

1500

1200

1000

487362

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
heid (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V])

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
(VY (VD

1500

1500

1200

1000

487362

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.05

0.05

0.04

1472

Number of Voting Rights held in each class o

f securities (IX)

Class eg: X

1500

1500

1200

1000

487362

Class egy

Total

1500

1500

1200

1000

487362

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.05

0.04

0.03

14.72

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants {Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convettible
securities {(as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)a) As a
% of {(A+B+C2)

0.05

0.05

0.04

14.72

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encu

mbered (X}

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in

1500

1500

1200

1000

487362







Any Other (specify)

Searial No. 1

Category Bodies Corporate

Click here to go back

Name of the

Sharcholders (1) Bholenath Developers Limited

PAN (IT) AAACB2050Q

Total

No. of the

Shareholders (I) !

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 490560
held (IV)

490560

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = 490560
(IVYHV)YH (VD)

490560

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated

as per SCRR, 14.81
1957y (VL) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

14.81

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 490560

490560

Class egly

Total 490560

490560

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 14.81

14.81

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a 14.81
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (X1)=
(VID+H(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

14.81

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIIT)

No. (a)




As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematenalized
form (XIV)

490560

490560

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter Group




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Seanial No.

1

2

3

4

Narne of the
Shareholders (I}

Abhaykumar Harilal
Shah

Hitesh Ramji
Javeri

Mahendra
Girdharilal

Urvashi Surendra
Parikh

Click here to go
back

PAN (I)

ANBPS3330H

AABPJ4691H

AAAPWI327L

AACPP5764A

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

48689

164597

73493

47665

334444

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
(IVYHV)*+ (VD)

48689

164597

73493

47665

334444

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

4.97

1.44

10.1

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of

securities (IX)

Class eg: X

48689

164597

73493

47665

334444

Class eg'y

Total

48689

164597

73493

47665

334444

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

4.97

10.1

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants {Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No
Of Warrants {Xi)

(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI}=
(VI+(X)Asa %
of (A+B+(2)

1.47

497

1.44

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematenalized

form (XIV)

48689

164597

73493

47665

334444

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not

providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

2

3

4

Category

HUF

Non-Resident Indian
(NRI)

Clearing
Members

Bodies
Corporate

Non-Resident Indian (NRI)

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

Category

Category

More than 1 percentage of
shareholding

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Mahender Hiranand Bhojwani

Click here to go
back

PAN (1I)

AUOPB8619A

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (1)

27

11

25

1

76

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (1V)

38082

707020

18490

34406

700000

797998

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
(VIHV)+ (VD)

38082

707020

i8

490 34406

700000

797998

Sharcholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957)(VIID) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2135

0.56

1.04

21.14

24.1

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securit

ies (IX)

Class eg: X

38082

707020

18

490 34406

700000

797998

Class egty

Total

38082

707020

18

490 34406

700000

797998

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

21.35

1.04

21.14

24.1

No. Of Shares
Undertying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIHX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

21.35

1.04

2114

241

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

38012

707020

18

490 5006

700000

768528










