General information about company							
Scrip code	513488						
NSE Symbol							
MSEI Symbol							
ISIN	INE387D01025						
Name of the company	Shree Steel Wire Ropes Limited						
Whether company is SME	No						
Class of Security	Equity Shares						
Type of report	Quarterly						
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-06-2021						
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date							
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)						
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No						



Declaration								
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public			
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No			
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No	No	No	No			
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ?	No	No	No	No			
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No			
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No			
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No					
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No			
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No						



		Tab	le I - Sun	ımary S	Statement	holding of	specified secu	rities			
	Cotacamust	No. of fully p		No. Of Partly	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			
Category (I)	Category of shareholder	Nos. Of shareholders	fully paid up equity	paid-up equity	underlying Depository	shares held (VII) =	(calculated as per SCRR,	No of Vo	ing (XI	V) Rights	Total as a
	held (IV) held (V) (VI) (VI)	(IV)+(V)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)				
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	12	977922			977922	29.53	977922		977922	29.53
(B)	Public	3786	2333568			2333568	70.47	2333568		2333568	70.47
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	3798	3311490			3311490	100	3311490		3311490	100



	Category of shareholder (II)  No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Shares Underlying	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities ( as a	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in
		Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	Securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				29.53					977922
(B)	Public				70.47					1860709
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public									
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs									
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts									
	Total				100					2838631



	Table II - State	ment show	ing share	holdir	ng pattern	of the Pr	omoter and	Promot	er Gr	oup	
			No. of	No. Of Partly	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of			g Rights he urities (IX)	
Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	fully paid up equity	paid- up equity	shares underlying Depository	shares held (VII) =	shares (calculated as per SCRR,	No of Vot	ing (XI	V) Rights	Total as a %
		()	shares held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+(V)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	of Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statemen	t showing share	eholding pa	ttern of t	he Promoter a	and Promoter	Group				
(1)	Indian				·						
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	11	487362			487362	14.72	487362		487362	14.72
(d)	Any Other (specify)	1	490560			490560	14.81	490560		490560	14.81
Sub-Total (A)(1)		12	977922			977922	29.53	977922		977922	29.53
(2)	Foreign										1
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A) (1)+(A)(2)		12	977922			977922	29.53	977922		977922	29.53
В	Table III - Statemer	able III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder									
(1)	Institutions							-			
(f)	Financial Institutions/ Banks	1	190			190	0.01	190		190	0.01
Sub-Total (B)(1)		1	190			190	0.01	190		190	0.01
(3)	Non-institutions				<del>' </del>		•				
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	3705	1200936			1200936	36.27	1200936		1200936	36.27
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	4	334444			334444	10.1	334444		334444	10.1
(e)	Any Other (specify)	76	797998			797998	24.1	797998		797998	24.1
Sub-Total (B)(3)		3785	2333378			2333378	70.46	2333378		2333378	70 46
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B) (1)+(B) (2)+(B)(3)		3786	2333568			2333568	70.47	2333568		2333568	70.47
С	Table IV - Statemen	t showing shar	eholding pa	ittern of	the Non Pron	oter- Non Pu	ablic shareholde	r			
Total ( A+B+C2)		3798	3311490			3311490	100	3311490		3311490	100
Total (A+B+C)		3798	3311490			3311490	100	3311490		3311490	100



Ta	ble II - Stater	nent showing	shareholding	; pattern of the Pr	omo	ter and	Pron	noter Gr	roup
Sr.	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	hares ng Ing Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities ( as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in dematerialized
			No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)		No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	form (XIV)
A	Table II - States	ment showing sh	areholding patter	n of the Promoter and	Promo	ter Group	,		
(1)	Indian								
(a)				14.72					487362
(d)				14.81					490560
Sub-Total (A) (1)				29.53					977922
(2)	Foreign								
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A) (1)+(A)(2)				29.53					977922
В	Table III - State	ment showing s	hareholding patte	rn of the Public shareh	older				
(1)	Institutions								
(f)				0.01					190
Sub-Total (B) (1)				0.01					190
(3)	Non-institution	S							
(a(i))				36.27					757547
(a(ii))				10.1					334444
(e)				24.1					768528
Sub-Total (B) (3)				70.46					1860519
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B) (2)+(B)(3)				70.47					1860709
С	Table IV - State	ement showing s	hareholding patte	rn of the Non Promote	r- Noi	n Public sl	hareho	older	
Total ( A+B+C2 )				100					2838631
Total (A+B+C)				100					2838631



		Indiv	iduals/Hindu	undivided Fa	mily		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Chandru Ramchand Chawla	Ashish Lachman Sajnani	Anil Lachman Sajnani	Kirtee Anil Sajnani	Aryan Anil Sajnani	Anil Lachaman Sajnani HUF	Lachman Sajnani HUF
PAN (II)	ADPPC4370H	AETPA5773P	AAJPS8478D	ACTPB2821R	LACPS8632K	AAFHA3045N	AAAHL0553F
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	299280	79260	60735	31000	8887	1500	1500
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	299280	79260	60735	31000	8887	1500	1500
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	9.04	2.39	1.83	0.94	0.27	0.05	0.05
Number of Voting	Rights held in eac	h class of securit	ies (IX)				
Class eg:X	299280	79260	60735	31000	8887	1500	1500
Class eg:y							
Total	299280	79260	60735	31000	8887	1500	1500
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	9.04	2.39	1 83	0.94	0.27	0.05	0.05
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi)							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(XI)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	9.04	2.39	1.83	0.94	0.27	0.05	0.05
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)						
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of Shares p	pledged or otherw	ise encumbered (	XIII)				
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity	299280	79260	60735	31000	8887	1500	1500



dematerialized form (XIV)							
Reason for not pro	oviding PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN							
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter Group	Promoter	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter Group



		Individuals/Hin	du undivided Fam	ily	
Searial No.	8	9	10	11	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Lachman Sobhraj Sajnani	Minu Lachman Sajnani	Vinod Chandru Chawla	Kanishka Vinod Chawla	Click here to go
PAN (II)	AAIPS3518B	AMEPS9868A	AABPC3100C	BQGPC3199F	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	1500	1500	1200	1000	487362
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	1500	1500	1200	1000	487362
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.05	0.05	0.04	0.03	14 72
Number of Voting	Rights held in each clas	ss of securities (IX)		•	
Class eg:X	1500	1500	1200	1000	487362
Class eg:y					
Total	1500	1500	1200	1000	487362
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.05	0.05	0.04	0.03	14.72
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)					
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.05	0.05	0.04	0.03	14.72
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)				
No. (a)					
As a % of total Shares held (b)					
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise er	ncumbered (XIII)			
No. (a)					
As a % of total Shares held (b)					
Number of equity	1500	1500	1200	1000	487362



dematerialized form (XIV)					
Reason for not pro	oviding PAN				
Reason for not providing PAN					
Shareholder type	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter	Promoter Group	



	Any Other (s)	pecify)
Searial No.	1	
Category	Bodies Corporate	Click here to go back
Name of the Shareholders (1)	Bholenath Developers Limited	
PAN (II)	AAACB2050Q	Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	490560	490560
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)		
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)		
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	490560	490560
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	14.81	14.81
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)	
Class eg: X	490560	490560
Class eg:y		
Total	490560	490560
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	14.81	14.81
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)		
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)		
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	14.81	14.81
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)	
No. (a)		
As a % of total Shares held (b)		
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)	•
	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	



As a % of total Shares held (b)		
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	490560	490560
Reason for not pro	oviding PAN	
Reason for not providing PAN		
Shareholder type	Promoter Group	



Searial No.	1	2	3	4	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Abhaykumar Harilal Shah	Hitesh Ramji Javeri	Mahendra Girdharilal	Urvashi Surendra Parikh	Click here to go
PAN (II)	ANBPS3330H	AABPJ4691H	AAAPW1327L	AACPP5764A	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	48689	164597	73493	47665	334444
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	48689	164597	73493	47665	334444
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1 47	4.97	2.22	1.44	10.1
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class	of securities (IX)			
Class eg: X	48689	164597	73493	47665	334444
Class eg:y					
Total	48689	164597	73493	47665	334444
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.47	4.97	2.22	1.44	10.1
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					:
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)					
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.47	4.97	2.22	1.44	10.1
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)				
No. (a)					
As a % of total Shares held (b)					
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	48689	164597	73493	47665	334444
Reason for not prov	viding PAN				
Reason for not providing PAN					

MUMBAI)

			Any Othe	r (specify)		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	T
Category	HUF	Non-Resident Indian (NRI)	Clearing Members	Bodies Corporate	Non-Resident Indian (NRI)	
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	Category	Category	Category	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	
Name of the Shareholders (I)					Mahender Hiranand Bhojwani	Click here to go back
PAN (II)					AUOPB8619A	Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	27	11	13	25	1	76
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	38082	707020	18490	34406	700000	797998
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	38082	707020	18490	34406	700000	797998
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1 15	21.35	0.56	1.04	21.14	24.1
Number of Voting	Rights held	l in each class of securit	ties (IX)			
Class eg: X	38082	707020	18490	34406	700000	797998
Class eg:y						
Total	38082	707020	18490	34406	700000	797998
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.15	21.35	0.56	1.04	21.14	24.1
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.15	21.35	0.56	1.04	21.14	24.1
Number of Locked	in shares (	XII)				
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
	38012	707020	18490	5006	700000	768528

Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)			
Reason for not provid	ing PAN		
Reason for not providing PAN			



Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or indirect\*:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)Whether by virtue of:SharesVoting rightsRights on distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant influence

